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Allegan Area ESA 3,374,969,811 13,679 3.0097 10,157,647 742.55 0.000 742.5510,157,647
Alpena-Montmorency-Alcona ISD 2,018,132,144 5,035 1.9698 3,975,317 789.53 0.000 789.533,975,317
Barry ISD 1,211,936,902 3,712 2.1348 2,587,243 696.91 0.000 696.912,587,243
Bay-Arenac ISD 3,501,762,068 14,771 2.8356 9,929,597 672.22 0.000 672.229,929,597
Berrien RESA 8,803,495,686 24,685 2.1934 19,309,587 782.24 0.000 782.2419,309,587
Branch ISD 1,409,696,972 5,601 3.8114 5,372,919 959.32 0.000 959.325,372,919
C O O R ISD 3,370,353,219 7,298 0.7468 2,516,980 344.89 0.000 344.892,516,980
Calhoun ISD 3,976,630,951 21,667 4.5000 17,894,839 825.91 146.043,164,105 971.9521,058,944
Charlevoix-Emmet ISD 6,139,612,078 8,110 2.1316 13,087,197 1,613.71 0.000 1,613.7113,087,197
Cheb-Otsego-Presque Isle ESD 3,683,779,866 7,540 1.4870 5,477,781 726.47 0.000 726.475,477,781
Clare-Gladwin RESD 2,141,027,323 6,457 1.6200 3,468,464 537.14 0.000 537.143,468,464
Clinton County RESA 2,325,053,992 10,620 2.5915 6,025,377 567.35 14.61155,149 581.966,180,527
Copper Country ISD 1,406,157,196 6,505 1.9314 2,715,852 417.53 11.7376,273 429.262,792,125
Delta-Schoolcraft ISD 1,681,995,863 6,093 1.3502 2,271,031 372.74 0.000 372.742,271,031
Dickinson-Iron ISD 1,486,920,639 4,952 1.4775 2,196,925 443.67 0.000 443.672,196,925
Eastern Upper Peninsula ISD 2,535,071,988 6,459 1.0000 2,535,072 392.46 0.000 392.462,535,072
Eaton RESA 3,192,434,632 12,334 2.6750 8,539,763 692.38 0.000 692.388,539,763
Genesee ISD 11,235,181,047 60,823 2.3677 26,601,538 437.36 115.507,024,934 552.8633,626,472
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD 870,874,629 2,046 2.2932 1,997,090 976.18 0.000 976.181,997,090
Gratiot-Isabella RESD 3,283,047,778 11,834 4.2000 13,788,801 1,165.19 3.9346,532 1,169.1313,835,332
Heritage Southwest ISD 1,936,057,487 6,393 2.0113 3,893,992 609.11 0.000 609.113,893,992
Hillsdale ISD 1,299,297,575 5,411 2.9656 3,853,197 712.16 3.9521,351 716.103,874,547
Huron ISD 2,522,475,511 3,871 3.2886 8,295,413 2,143.00 0.000 2,143.008,295,413
Ingham ISD 10,224,225,370 41,844 4.7384 48,446,469 1,157.79 0.000 1,157.7948,446,469
Ionia ISD 2,065,867,941 9,308 4.7219 9,754,822 1,047.97 38.82361,327 1,086.7910,116,149
Iosco RESA 1,700,415,142 3,545 0.7495 1,274,461 359.49 0.000 359.491,274,461
Jackson ISD 4,966,005,395 22,558 6.2449 31,012,207 1,374.76 26.17590,422 1,400.9331,602,629
Kalamazoo RESA 8,560,570,969 34,489 4.3776 37,474,755 1,086.58 0.000 1,086.5837,474,755
Kent ISD 26,758,269,877 102,891 3.5936 96,158,519 934.57 0.000 934.5796,158,519
Lapeer ISD 2,938,093,284 11,166 0.8033 2,360,170 211.38 0.000 211.382,360,170
Lenawee ISD 3,909,863,850 14,463 4.0963 16,015,975 1,107.38 0.000 1,107.3816,015,975
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Livingston ESA 9,011,868,645 27,586 3.1678 28,547,797 1,034.88 0.000 1,034.8828,547,797
Macomb ISD 31,507,079,580 120,399 2.6267 82,759,646 687.38 0.000 687.3882,759,646
Manistee ISD 1,199,024,382 5,816 1.9897 2,385,699 410.21 21.36124,249 431.582,509,948
Marquette-Alger RESA 2,955,742,657 8,990 2.0000 5,911,485 657.58 0.000 657.585,911,485
Mecosta-Osceola ISD 2,281,088,679 7,871 3.3145 7,560,668 960.52 0.000 960.527,560,668
Menominee ISD 785,559,655 2,871 1.8541 1,456,506 507.38 0.000 507.381,456,506
Midland County ESA 3,427,217,557 11,637 0.9797 3,357,645 288.52 0.000 288.523,357,645
Monroe ISD 6,301,900,438 20,173 3.4778 21,916,749 1,086.46 0.000 1,086.4621,916,749
Montcalm Area ISD 2,737,218,753 12,253 3.4578 9,464,755 772.47 28.85353,509 801.329,818,264
Muskegon Area ISD 4,975,863,377 25,851 2.2815 11,352,432 439.15 71.291,842,918 510.4413,195,350
Newaygo County RESA 1,598,521,636 7,162 2.9471 4,711,003 657.78 26.89192,581 684.674,903,584
Northwest Education Services 12,973,001,369 20,962 2.0000 25,946,003 1,237.77 0.000 1,237.7725,946,003
Oakland Schools 64,898,632,972 181,042 2.4192 157,002,773 867.22 0.000 867.22157,002,773
Ottawa Area ISD 14,682,806,070 48,630 4.2206 61,970,251 1,274.33 0.000 1,274.3361,970,251
Saginaw ISD 5,369,658,376 26,246 1.9417 10,426,266 397.26 36.12948,064 433.3811,374,329
Sanilac ISD 1,706,415,247 5,778 0.7298 1,245,342 215.51 0.000 215.511,245,342
Shiawassee RESD 2,250,831,333 10,181 4.1611 9,365,934 919.95 73.27745,973 993.2310,111,907
St. Clair County RESA 6,235,432,973 20,083 2.3038 14,365,190 715.28 0.000 715.2814,365,190
St. Joseph County ISD 2,515,120,584 9,978 2.7407 6,893,191 690.87 0.000 690.876,893,191
Tuscola ISD 2,334,300,848 7,625 2.4502 5,719,504 750.07 1.138,586 751.195,728,090
Van Buren ISD 4,335,846,016 15,389 4.2177 18,287,298 1,188.32 0.000 1,188.3218,287,298
Washtenaw ISD 18,438,069,380 43,799 5.1774 95,461,260 2,179.53 0.000 2,179.5395,461,260
Wayne RESA 45,959,877,324 261,481 3.3596 154,406,804 590.51 93.1024,343,591 683.61178,750,395
West Shore ESD 3,661,802,571 7,364 2.3812 8,719,484 1,183.99 0.000 1,183.998,719,484
Wexford-Missaukee ISD 2,177,654,441 11,053 3.1560 6,872,677 621.78 0.000 621.786,872,677

$388,849,812,048Totals $1,416,380 $1,175,095,365 $39,999,562 $1,215,094,927

Source:  August 22, 2022 State Aid Financial Status Reports, State of Michigan

Provided as a service for education colleagues in Michigan by Genesee Intermediate School District
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